202222000

BREUVART
BRUNIN
BRUNIN
CANDELIER
CARON
CARON
CARON
CARON
CARPENTIER
CHANDELIER
CLERCQ
CLERCQ
CRESSON
CRESSON
CRESSON
DANNEQUIN
DEBULLY
DEBUSNE
DEBUSNE
DELAHAYE
DELAHAYE
DELEVILLE
DELEVILLE
DENEU
DENEUX
DENOYELLE
DEPRETS

DERICQUEBOURG

DESGARDIN
DESGARDIN
ENLART
GALLOT
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GUFFROY
HOCEDE
HOCEDE
LADERRIERE
LAFORTUNE
LEBAS
LEBAS
LECLERCQ
LECLERCQ
LECLERCQ
LEFEBVRE
LEFEBVRE
LEFEBVRE
LEROUX

Marie Agnés
Guislaine
Charles
Frangoise
Philippe
Frangois
Barbe
Catherine
Florent
Marguerite
Antoine
Jean Robert
Guislain
Pasques
Antoine
Jean
Guislain
Jacques
Jenne
Catherine
Martin
Grégoire
Adrienne
Adrienne
Robert
Florent
Suzanne
Eloy

Jean
Florence
Catherine
Agnés
Gisle
Marie
Guislaine
Martine
Noélle
Florent
Hubert
Pierre
Marie
Jean
Catherine
Pierre
Anthonette
Marie
Guislain
Jenne

31/12/1697
15/12/1696
10/05/1699
30/04/1700
09/12/1693
15/07/1692
10/12/1692
24/06/1694
02/07/1698
01/10/1695
15/02/1692
25/10/1700
30/11/1700
28/0/1693
/,,/1694
31/04/1694
15/05/1700
24/01/1694
01/08/1697
01/06/1701
12/09/1699
»/,,/1700
02/08/1692
04/07/1695
06/02/1698
01/07/1698
05/02/1700
02/03/1700
23/01/1694
04/06/1694
10/12/1694
24/01/1700
01/11/1693
15/12/1697
06/01/1701
01/09/1701
30/11/1693
08/09/1694
02/06/1698
18/04/1694
22/05/1694
16/07/1692
18/07/1692
01/12/1693
24/05/1694
01/03/1697
04/12/1693
01/12/1697
28/08/1699
22/01/1694



MAHE
MARTIN
MAYEUR
MOREL
MOREL
OBER
RENAUD
TELLIER
WATELIER

Frangois
Isabeau
Guillaume
Jean
Antoine
Jacques
Catherine
Anne
Florent

27/05/1698
15/09/1695
01/11/1692
15/11/1693
28/12/1693
30/06/1699
20/08/1694
02/05/1692
15/10/1695



